HAVANA #126 DISTRICT FEES
2023-2024

NEW CENTRAL FEE SCHEDULE (K thru 4)

Full Pay Reduced Free

Registration Fee $50.00 $15.00 $0.00
Breakfast for Grades PreK — 4 students FREE FREE $0.00
Adult Breakfast $ 2.00
Hot Lunch for Grades K-4 students FREE FREE $0.00
Adult Lunch $ 3.15
Milk Cost for extra carton $ .55 $ .55 $0.00

JR. HIGH FEE SCHEDULE (GRADES 5 THRU 8)

Full Pay Reduced Free

Registration Fee $60.00 $18.00 $ 0.00
Breakfast Fees FREE FREE $ 0.00
Adult Breakfast $2.00
Lunch Fees — Students FREE FREE $ 0.00
Adult Lunch $3.15
Milk cost for extra carton $ .55 $ .55 $ 0.00

HIGH SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE (GRADES 9 THRU 12)

Full Pay Reduced Free

Registration Fee $80.00 $24.00 $ 0.00

Duel Credit Advanced- $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

Biology Lab Fee

Locker Fee Lockers not cleaned out or with graffiti have a $25

cleaning fee at the end of year and the total cost of all
damages to locker will be charged to student.

Dr. Ed. $50.00 + $20 (Instruction Permit Fee)

Breakfast FREE FREE $ 0.00

Adult Breakfast $1.95

Lunch Fees — Students FREE FREE $ 0.00

Adult Lunch $3.05

Milk (extra carton) $ .55 $ .55 $ 0.00

(Students may purchase additional meals)

Extra Breakfast $1.85 $ .30 $ 0.00

Extra Lunch $2.65 § .40 $ 0.00
STUDENT INSURANCE

All students will have FREE student Accident Coverage Insurance for school hours and activities.

Grades K-6 FREE (in school activities, sports, and tackle football)

Grades 7-12 FREE (in school activities, sports, and tackle football)



STUDENT INSURANCE

All students will have FREE student Accident Coverage Insurance for school hours and activities.

Grades K-6 FREE (in school activities, sports, and tackle football)
Grades 7-12 FREE (in school activities, sports, and tackle football)

(**Please note: The charge limit on all lunch accounts is $10.00. Once an account reaches the limit, no charging
will be allowed and the student will be offered an alternative meal.)



